ZONING TYPE Residential

NUMBER OF STORIES 2

LOT DIMENSION 39' oceanfront x 200' deep

NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES 4.  2 carport & 2 reserved

WASHER/DRYER Yes. In each unit

Aerial Map   |   Dana Point Oceanfront 9

Property Images   |   Dana Point Oceanfront 10

Property Images   |   Dana Point Oceanfront 11

Property Images   |   Dana Point Oceanfront 12

Property Images   |   Dana Point Oceanfront 13

D
ana Point O

ceanfront  | Financial A
nalysis

D
A

N
A

 P
O

IN
T

O
C

E
A

N
FR

O
N

T

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

03 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions

Cash Flow Analysis

Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Dana Point Oceanfront 15

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $275,000 $300,000

Effective Gross Income $275,000 $300,000

Less Expenses $51,850 18.85 % $51,850 17.28 %

Net Operating Income $223,150 $248,150

* vacancy amount factored into gross revenue

Income Notes: *Currently on STR (Short Term Rental) permit with the City of Dana Point.  Nightly
rentals are between $400 to $650 per night per unit depending on the season.

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $43,000 $21,500 $43,000 $21,500

Insurance $2,500 $1,250 $2,500 $1,250

Repairs & Maintenance $1,500 $750 $1,500 $750

Water / Sewer $1,000 $500 $1,000 $500

Landscaping $600 $300 $600 $300

Utilities $3,000 $1,500 $3,000 $1,500

Other Expenses $250 $125 $250 $125

Total Operating Expense $51,850 $25,925 $51,850 $25,925

Expense / SF $22.03 $22.03

% of EGI 18.85 % 17.28 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Dana Point Oceanfront 16

GLOBAL
Price $4,995,000

Analysis Period 10 year(s)

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Scheduled Rent 5.00 %

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 2.00 %

Insurance 5.00 %

Water / Sewer 5.00 %

Utilities 3.00 %

Other Expenses 5.00 %

Cash Flow Analysis   |   Dana Point Oceanfront 17

Calendar Year CURRENT Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10
Gross Revenue
Gross Scheduled Rent $275,000 $300,000 $315,000 $330,750 $347,288 $364,652 $382,884 $402,029 $422,130 $443,237